

UC San Diego

Facilities Management

<p>PROJECT NO.: 136729/ P4S-909 PROJECT NAME: 2022 AAALAC Painting Services DATE/TIME: August 31, 2022 at 2:00 p.m. (bids due by 1:00 p.m.) ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST: \$475,000 LICENSE: C-33 Painting and Decorating Contractor PROJECT DELIVERY METHOD: Design Bid Build</p>	<p>Modern Painting San Diego, CA 8:40 a.m.</p>	<p>McKinney Contracting Inc. dba McKinney Painting San Diego, CA - 11:06 a.m.</p>	<p>All Source Coatings, Inc. San Diego, CA - 12:11 p.m.</p>
<p>LUMP SUM BASE BID</p>	<p>\$386,280</p>	<p>\$332,473</p>	<p>\$288,000</p>
<p>DAILY RATE OF COMPENSATION X MULTIPLIER 10</p>	<p>\$250 \$2,500</p>	<p>\$1 \$10</p>	<p>\$1 \$10</p>
<p>BID TOTAL:</p>	<p>\$388,780</p>	<p>\$332,483</p>	<p>\$288,010</p>

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: All Source Coatings Inc

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes No

If "yes", provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: Mckinney Contracting Inc. DBA McKinney Painting

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes No

If "yes", provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: Modern Painting Inc.

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes No

If "yes", provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

	Subcontractor			
Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)